Assessment Info
Assessment #
Situs

Taxyear
Feeparcel

Roll Cat
Taxes

Paid Status
Due/Paid Date
Total Due
Total Paid
Balance

Pay On-line
Taxcode Info
Tax Code

: LOCAL AGENCY, GENERAL
: 23000 0.0152

2 CUSD REFUNDING A,B,C

: 24400 0.0103

= CUSD 1998 A BOND

: 24500 0.016

: CUSD 1998 B Bond

: 25600 0.0078

C. Linda Barnes
Treasurer-Tax Collector
25 County Center Dr, Suite 125, Oroville CA 95965-3367
530-538-7701
www.buttecounty net/tte

Note from FTB:

This is a sample tax bill. It is not an all-inclusive list of what is deductible
and nondeductible. Based on this sample tax bill:
-The green highlight indicates a tax rate. The presence of a tax rate indicates the

corresponding amount is generally deductible.

-A tax rate of zero indicates the corresponding amount is generally nondeductible.
For more information, go to fth.ca.gov and search for real estate tax.

2011

: 000-000-000-000 =

1st

$2,342.89

$2,040.00
$30.94
$21.07
$32.61

$15.82

: BUTTE COLLEGE DEBT 2002 A

: 26300 0.0078

$15.82

* BUTTE COLLEGE DEBT 2002 B

= 26500 0.0054

- BUTTE COLLEGE DEBT 2002 C

Parcel number

2nd Total

$2,342.89 $4,685.78

Generally deductible

174130 0

$175.68

: CMD 530- BRENTWOOD SUBD

2nd .
$2,040.00 $4,080.00 :
$30.94 $61.88
$21.07 $42.14
$32.61 $65.22
$15.82 $31.64
$15.82 $31.64
$10.95 $21.90
$175.68 $351.36

Generally nondeductible
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Note from FTB:
This is a sample tax bill. It is not an all-inclusive list of what is deductible and nondeductible. Based on this sample tax bill:
-The green highlight indicates a tax rate. The presence of a tax rate indicates the corresponding amount is generally deductible. 
-A tax rate of zero indicates the corresponding amount is generally nondeductible. 
For more information, go to ftb.ca.gov and search for real estate tax.





